
順位 名前 ﾊｲｽｺｱ 順位 名前 ﾊｲｽｺｱ 順位 名前 ﾊｲｽｺｱ
1 佐藤　圭一 300 50 松岡　一雄 256 100 小西　克尚 238
1 安冨　佑郎 300 50 池田　裕貴 256 100 井宮安洋 238
1 小松渚ＰＲＯ 300 50 河邊　誉門 256 100 村川　雄一郎 238
1 寺尾　世良 300 50 田中　澄夫 256 100 鈴木　まゆみ 238
5 西　恭子 299 50 三上　繁憲 256 105 中村　昇晩 237
6 増田裕介ＰＲＯ 290 50 山本　貴之 256 105 河辺　義美 237
6 山崎　直也 290 57 地下　康裕 255 105 鍋井　務 237
8 松本　照光 289 57 蓮井　忠 255 105 多田　誠二 237
8 松本　駿佑 289 59 岡田　有花 254 105 河野　伊織 237
8 小野　安司 289 59 井宮　安洋 254 105 Ｂ 237
11 小池和久ＰＲＯ 287 59 服部　健一 254 111 カズ 236
12 淀　周二 285 62 アツ 253 111 筒井　茂幸 236
13 東山　学 280 62 井口　賢人 253 111 向井　将一 236
14 木下　浩二 279 64 小笠原明子 252 114 川田　美智子 235
14 長町　宏志 279 65 川原　俊二 251 114 西川　玲子 235
14 佃　智之 279 66 青井　功守 250 114 青木　正男 235
14 山岸　百奈美 279 66 大久保　進 250 114 ＫＡＭＥＹＡＭＡ 235
18 河田　浩二 278 68 西村　好恵 249 118 内田　美和子 234
19 山崎　百梨奈 275 69 楠井　多美子 248 118 鈴木　哲 234
20 大森　善雄 269 69 宮谷　雄太 248 118 溝渕　喜弘 234
20 西村　信一 269 69 山本　雅之 248 118 アキ 234
20 小松永宜ＰＲＯ 269 72 中山　大介 247 122 大久保　喜明 233
20 飯沼　直子 269 72 細川　淳平 247 122 下津　孝子 233
24 住吉　徳義 268 72 木村　美紀 247 124 久保　裕子 232
24 岡部　一郎 268 72 小池沙紀ＰＲＯ 247 124 池田　拓矢 232
24 砂川　良一 268 72 谷川　健勝 247 126 多川　和暢子 231
24 鎌橋　秀文 268 72 井宮　紀代 247 126 松永　真美子 231
24 大屋敷　修次 268 72 三木　和行 247 126 安藤　和枝 231
24 植村　正則 268 72 千葉　正敏 247 126 岡　正義 231
30 野田　春男 267 80 谷　真教 246 130 あやな 230
30 高彦　稔 267 80 細川　洋子 246 131 池永　敬市 229
30 岡田　伸二 267 80 藤井　清晴 246 132 鶴見　賢二 228
30 青木　圭介 267 80 六車　静雄 246 133 チャー 227
30 河野　祐輝 267 84 松原　敏治 245 133 村主　明敬 227
30 鈴木　実 267 84 福家　之和 245 135 佐藤　真知子 226
36 薮中　雄二 266 84 アツ 245 135 川田　憲武 226
37 中村　優希 263 84 石川　弘子 245 135 田中　久子 226
38 吉田　治 260 84 山岸　章彦 245 138 ユカリ 225
39 太田　保美 259 89 木村　信広 244 138 大上　憲治 225
40 カワマツ 258 89 石川　哲也 244 138 谷本　加代子 225
40 ショウ 258 89 Ｈ 244 138 塩田　悦子 225
40 鈴木　和夫 258 92 佐藤　昭博 243 138 前田　玲子 225
40 植田　一平 258 92 安藤　伸也 243 138 濱田　純子 225
40 楠井　要 258 94 国広　美佐子 242 138 竹本　愛子 225
40 松浦　義久 258 95 よっぴー 241 138 リョウタロウ 225
46 柴原　まゆみ 257 96 濱岡　俊司 240
46 國田　延夫 257 97 佐々木　耕太 239
46 アキ 257 97 近藤　健一 239
46 七條　正純 257 97 ひさあき 239
50 ＫＡＭＥＹＡＭＡ 256 100 砂川　浩一 238
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100 村川　雄一郎 238
100 鈴木　まゆみ 238
105 中村　昇晩 237
105 河辺　義美 237
105 鍋井　務 237
105 多田　誠二 237
105 河野　伊織 237
105 Ｂ 237
111 カズ 236
111 筒井　茂幸 236



111 向井　将一 236
114 川田　美智子 235
114 西川　玲子 235
114 青木　正男 235
114 ＫＡＭＥＹＡＭＡ 235
118 内田　美和子 234
118 鈴木　哲 234
118 溝渕　喜弘 234
118 アキ 234
122 大久保　喜明 233
122 下津　孝子 233
124 久保　裕子 232
124 池田　拓矢 232
126 多川　和暢子 231
126 松永　真美子 231
126 安藤　和枝 231
126 岡　正義 231
130 あやな 230
131 池永　敬市 229
132 鶴見　賢二 228
133 チャー 227
133 村主　明敬 227
135 佐藤　真知子 226
135 川田　憲武 226
135 田中　久子 226
138 ユカリ 225
138 大上　憲治 225
138 谷本　加代子 225
138 塩田　悦子 225
138 前田　玲子 225
138 濱田　純子 225
138 竹本　愛子 225
138 リョウタロウ 225
146 パパ 224
146 ショウ 224
146 佐藤　学 224
146 森本　三智江 224
146 ｂｏｂｕ 224
146 武市　浩二 224
146 多田　正文 224


